Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Ordering information
Open Switch and Control Platform Type Order No.
Base Unit ¸OSP120 1505.3009K02
Extension Unit ¸OSP150 1505.3009K05
Options Type Order No.
6 × Coaxial Changeover Relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 18 GHz ¸OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
2 × Coaxial Multiposition Relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 18 GHz ¸OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
16 × Digital Inputs/Outputs ¸OSP-B103 1505.5301.02
Accessories Type Order No.
CAN Bus Cable, 0.5 m ¸OSP-Z101 1505.4505.02
CAN Bus Cable, 5 m ¸OSP-Z102 1505.4511.02
CAN Bus Y Cable, 0.5 m ¸OSP-Z103 1505.4528.02
Power switch in
addition to standby
switch on front
CAN bus port for